Digital Weighing Scale Indicator
 FM180 + K-Series Scale
FM180, OIML 10,000e approved weighing indicator specially designed for static weighing and simple counting
tasks. The 7 function keys provide easy, fast, direct, and straightforward operation. Supported by the built-in state-
of-the-art technologies and knowledge, FM180 delivers unexceptional fast, stable, and error-free weighing results
at all times.
ffff
D

 4 x Filter Intensity Mode
 3 x Backlight Mode
 3 x RS232 Data Output Baud Rate
 3 x Data Format
 3 x M+ Mode
 3 x Data Output Mode
 4 x Data Transmission Time Interval
 7 x Initial Zero Range
 7 x Manual Zero Range
Digital Weighing Scale Indicator
FM180 + K-Series Scale
Specifications:
Model No. Capacity (kg) Readability (kg)
Platform Dimension
(mm)
FM180-30K 30 5g
420 x 520mm
FM180-60K 60 10g
FM180-150K 150 20g
FM180-300K 300 50g
FM180-30K 30 5g 500 x 600mm 600
x 600mm
FM180-60K 60 10g
FM180-150K 150 20g
FM180-300K 300 50g
FM180-60K 60 5g
600 x 800mm
500 x 700mm 900
x 900mm
FM180-150K 150 10g
FM180-300K 300 20g
FM180-500K 500 50g
Operating
Environment
0~40°C (32~104°F) Non Condensing R.H. ≤85%
Global Asia Trading Company